AQUACHECK®
SPECIALIST MANUFACTURERS OF ENVIRONMENTAL
ANALYSIS AND MONITORING EQUIPMENT
Essential water quality parameters such as pH,
conductivity, TDS, dissolved oxygen and ORP are evaluated
to assess water, in terms of suitability for human
consumption and to determine wastewater treatment
efficiency.

N
D
 REAG
EN
TS
DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PART NUMBER
AquaCheck® Digital Multi-parameter Meter AC2000-MO (Meter Only) EACH AC2000-MO
AquaCheck® Digital Multi-parameter Meter kit, Model AC2000 UNIT AC2000
REPLACEMENT CONSUMABLES AND REAGENTS                                                                PACK SIZE            PART NUMBER
AquaCheck® AC2000 pH Kit AC2-PH-KIT
AquaCheck® AC2000 EC Kit AC2-EC-KIT
pH sensor head AC2-P-2
Conductivity sensor head AC2-C-2
pH sensor cartridge AC2-P-C
Conductivity sensor cartridge AC2-4C-C
pH calibration solution 4.01, 60m HCPH0401
pH calibration solution 4.01, 500mL HCPH0401-500
pH calibration sachet 4.01, Pk 10 HCPH0401S
pH calibration solution 7.00, 60mL HCPH0700
pH calibration solution 7.00, 500mL HCPH0700-500
pH calibration sachet 7.01, Pk 10 HCPH0701S
pH calibration solution 10.01, 60mL HCPH1001
DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                                                QTY
Carry (IP68 waterproof case) 1
AquaCheck Instrument 1
AquaCheck pH 1
AquaCheck EC 1
pH 4.01 Buffer Solution 60ml 1
pH 7.00 Buffer Solution 60ml 1
USB Mains Charger 1
USB Car Charger 1
USB Cable 1
pH calibration solution 10.01, 500mL HCPH1001-500
pH calibration sachet 10.01, Pk 10 HCPH1001S
EC calibration solution 84uS, 60ml HCEC0084
EC calibration solution 84uS, 500mL HCEC0084-500
EC calibration solution 1,413uS, 60mL HCEC1413
EC calibration solution 1,413uS, 500mL HCEC1413-500
EC calibration solution 12,880uS, 60mL HCEC1288
EC calibration solution 12,880uS, 500mL HCEC1288-500
CONSUMABLES AND REAGENTS